
                                 Casa Grande Union High School
                                      Baseball (JV) 2024

Coach:  John Batina - Head Baseball Coach

Tuesday 2/27/2024 La Joya Community High School Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 2/28/2024 Nogales High School Home 4:00 PM
Monday 3/4/2024 Chaparral High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 3/5/2024 Desert Edge High School Home 3:45 PM
Friday 3/8/2024 Lake Havasu High School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 3/14/2024 Cactus Shadows High School Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 3/20/2024 Notre Dame Prep High School Home 3:45 PM
Friday 3/22/2024 Campo Verde High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 3/26/2024 Campo Verde High School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 3/28/2024 Williams Field High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 4/1/2024 Williams Field High School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 4/11/2024 Betty Fairfax High School Home 3:45 PM
Friday 4/12/2024 Higley High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 4/16/2024 Higley High School Home 3:45 PM
Friday 4/19/2024 Casteel High School Away 3:45 PM
Monday 4/22/2024 Casteel High School Home 3:45 PM

Last Updated -  February 24, 2024


